Redmond Boys and Girls Club 2014 Results

10K Overall Finish List

Sunday, May 04, 2014

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name

Shayne Predmore
Ben Luedke
Panos Trochalakis
Tim Ong

Danny Lau

David Caufield
Steven Suter
Rebecca Lavier
Wendi Hawley
Molly Hurd
Robert Cantrall
Patrick Brisbine

Mark Westmoreland

Kellie Manary
Troy Johnson
John Cofano
Muddy Kinzer
Shawna Shaules
Mark Chan
Michael Kennedy
Candace Dobyns
Rudy Valdez
Jessica Fleming
Rick Jenkins
Kevin Young

Lyn Hamilton
Marika Ostman
Elizabeth Steen
Tim Woolford
Michael Park
Sierra McMonagle
Tracy Predmore
Chloe Predmore
Joel Freedman
Molly Thompson
Andy Ruschak
Catherine Pickard
Michelle Young
Samuel Johnson
Alyse Luedke
Lisa Pascale
Shauna Velarde
Laura Rader

Dan Davidson
Mark Henderson
Elisabeth Ullman
Margie Cofano
Jason Massman
Scott Brown
Rhonda Prosser
Melanie Divelbiss
Mike Zimmerman
Jennifer Wilkins
Lora Gates
Sereen Taher
Melanie Tyree
Jane Perara
Patricia Lemus

10K Overall

City
Sammamish
Sammamish

Sammamish
Bellevue
Sammamish

Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Lake Tapps

Sammamish
Sammamish
Bellevue
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
FPO
Sammamish

Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Downingtown
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Kirkland
Sammamish
Sammamish

Sammamish
Sammamish
Bellevue
Redmond
Sammamish
Sammamish

Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Bellevue

Sammamish

Bib No
38
25
222
29
22
5

209

220

223
64

55
27
228
205
20
43

19
179
52
192
18
58
63
221
71
187
68
28
35
37
11
180
40
190
57
65
24
211
53
186

15

51

61
219

70
191
59
56
12
199
50
69
208

Age Gender

13
41
43
46
46
44
45
37
33
51
37
38
45
32
47
51
45
39
41
41
33
47
29
55
28
38
39
51
30
35
40
43
15
46
42
49
29
26
23
41
52
40
43
46
53
26
53
43
40
51
33
43
43
49
44
41
56
59
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Age Group
1/2 1-25
1/19 40-49
2/19 40-49
3/19 40-49
4/19 40-49
5/19 40-49
6/19 40-49
1/16 26-39
2/16 26-39
1/7 50-99
1/7 26-39
2/7 26-39
7/19 40-49
3/16 26-39
8/19 40-49
1/5 50-99
1/19 40-49
4/16 26-39
9/19 40-49
10/19 40-49
5/16 26-39
11/19 40-49
6/16 26-39
2/5 50-99
3/7 26-39
7/16 26-39
8/16 26-39
2/7 50-99
4/7 26-39
5/7 26-39
2/19 40-49
12/19 40-49
1/21-25
13/19 40-49
3/19 40-49
14/19 40-49
9/16 26-39
10/16 26-39
2/21-25
4/19 40-49
3/7 50-99
5/19 40-49
6/19 40-49
15/19 40-49
3/5 50-99
11/16 26-39
4/7 50-99
16/19 40-49
17/19 40-49
5/7 50-99
12/16 26-39
18/19 40-49
7/19 40-49
8/19 40-49
9/19 40-49
10/19 40-49
6/7 50-99
7/7 50-99

Chip Time Gun Time
0:41:01.4 0:42:06.6
0:41:41.5 0:42:44.9
0:42:42.8 0:43:50.3
0:43:35.2 0:44:39.9
0:43:38.8 0:44:42.6
0:43:39.7 0:44:47.7
0:43:56.5 0:45:00.9
0:44:03.8 0:45:07.2
0:44:08.0 0:45:14.5
0:44:41.5 0:45:44.8
0:44:46.8 0:45:49.1
0:46:23.9 0:47:29.3
0:46:40.9 0:47:49.0
0:46:55.4 0:48:11.1
0:48:05.6 0:49:13.9
0:48:27.5 0:49:29.1
0:48:39.7 0:49:48.6
0:48:48.6 0:49:52.5
0:49:16.5 0:50:30.8
0:49:16.6 0:50:29.8
0:49:59.1 0:51:04.1
0:50:09.9 0:51:18.5
0:51:41.3 0:53:05.6
0:51:57.7 0:53:19.9
0:52:05.7 0:53:18.6
0:52:11.9 0:53:30.6
0:52:38.1 0:53:51.5
0:52:42.4 0:53:53.5
0:52:45.7 0:54:02.1
0:52:58.6 0:54:17.8
0:53:17.1 0:54:39.3
0:53:20.5 0:54:26.1
0:53:20.9 0:54:26.3
0:53:33.0 0:54:35.3
0:53:46.9 0:54:57.8
0:54:02.7 0:55:21.2
0:54:07.9 0:55:26.6
0:55:05.2 0:56:17.4
0:55:05.9 0:56:24.2
0:55:13.3 0:56:29.1
0:55:41.3 0:56:58.9
0:55:55.1 0:57:14.7
0:56:02.1 0:57:16.3
0:56:13.5 0:57:28.2
0:56:22.6 0:57:43.4
0:56:51.5 0:58:10.4
0:56:59.2 0:56:59.2
0:57:25.3 0:58:45.7
0:57:35.6 0:58:53.5
0:57:37.3 0:58:45.6
0:57:57.4 0:59:20.9
0:58:12.2 0:59:26.6
1:00:33.2 1:01:49.2
1:00:35.1 1:01:56.7
1:00:57.3 1:02:21.7
1:01:51.1 1:03:15.3
1:01:57.6 1:03:07.2
1:02:42.0 1:03:55.9

Pace
6:37/M
6:43/M
6:53/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:29/M
7:32/M
7:34/M
7:45/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:20/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:33/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:40/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:59/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:21/M
9:23/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:50/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:07/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Name

Matthew Feist
Seda Terek
kiruthika Baskar

Mahesh Vijayaraghavan

Tim Brown
Octavian Popa
Amy Smith
Connie Fortier
Alyssa Predmore
Gigi Predmore
Nadia Tommalieh
Dana Jay
Jennifer LaMacchia
Rachel Hill
Radhika Pai
Marielle Heisser
Toni Lucio

Venu Sareen
Sheila Talwar

10K Overall

City
RENTON
Bellevue
Sammamish
Sammamish
Issaquah
Sammamish
Ft lauderdale
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Redmond
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
sammaish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Seattle

Bib No
10
48

1
54
60
34
44
62
39
36
49
17
21
16
30
14
23
41
47

Age Gender

35
44
40
44
72
50
34
45
9
43
42
48
40
38
37
44
44
34
38
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Age Group
6/7 26-39
11/19 40-49
12/19 40-49
19/19 40-49
4/5 50-99
5/5 50-99
13/16 26-39
13/19 40-49
2/21-25
14/19 40-49
15/19 40-49
16/19 40-49
17/19 40-49
14/16 26-39
15/16 26-39
18/19 40-49
19/19 40-49
7/7 26-39
16/16 26-39

Chip Time Gun Time
1:03:18.8 1:04:26.7
1:03:23.2 1:06:17.6
1:03:38.8 1:04:52.2
1:03:52.3 1:05:15.9
1:04:15.1 1:05:23.4
1:05:37.3 1:05:37.3
1:05:39.0 1:06:59.2
1:06:18.3 1:07:40.4
1:07:05.0 1:08:15.6
1:07:08.2 1:08:16.4
1:07:18.7 1:10:15.3
1:07:50.0 1:09:04.4
1:10:59.4 1:12:09.2
1:11:07.9 1:12:20.1
1:14:38.7 1:15:48.9
1:18:04.3 1:19:27.2
1:18:14.8 1:19:38.0
1:23:15.6 1:24:34.5
1:23:17.0 1:24:35.6

Pace
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:16/M
10:18/M
10:22/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:42/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:56/M
11:27/M
11:28/M
12:02/M
12:35/M
12:37/M
13:26/M
13:26/M



Redmond Boys and Girls Club 2014 Results

10K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, May 04, 2014

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Female 25 and Under

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Chloe Predmore Sammamish 37 15 13 0:53:20.9 0:54:26.3 8:36/M
2 Alyssa Predmore Sammamish 39 9 35 1:07:05.0 1:08:15.6 10:49/M

Female 26 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Rebecca Lavier 220 37 1 0:44:03.8 0:45:07.2 7:06/M
2 Wendi Hawley 223 33 2 0:44:08.0 0:45:14.5 7:07/M
3 Kellie Manary Lake Tapps 27 32 4 0:46:55.4 0:48:11.1 7:34/M
4 Shawna Shaules Bellevue 43 39 6 0:48:48.6 0:49:52.5 7:52/M
5 Candace Dobyns Sammamish 179 33 7 0:49:59.1 0:51:04.1 8:04/M
6 Jessica Fleming Sammamish 192 29 8 0:51:41.3 0:53:05.6 8:20/M
7 Lyn Hamilton Sammamish 63 38 9 0:52:11.9 0:53:30.6 8:25/M
8 Marika Ostman 221 39 10 0:52:38.1 0:53:51.5 8:29/M
9 Catherine Pickard Sammamish 190 29 15 0:54:07.9 0:55:26.6 8:44/M
10 Michelle Young Kirkland 57 26 16 0:55:05.2 0:56:17.4 8:53/M
11 Elisabeth Ullman Sammamish 51 26 21 0:56:51.5 0:58:10.4 9:10/M
12 Melanie Divelbiss Sammamish 191 33 24 0:57:57.4 0:59:20.9 9:21/M
13 Amy Smith Ft lauderdale 44 34 33 1:05:39.0 1:06:59.2 10:35/M
14 Rachel Hill Sammamish 16 38 40 1:11:07.9 1:12:20.1 11:28/M
15 Radhika Pai Sammamish 30 37 41 1:14:38.7 1:15:48.9 12:02/M
16 Sheila Talwar Seattle 47 38 44 1:23:17.0 1:24:35.6 13:26/M

Female 40 to 49

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Muddy Kinzer Sammamish 20 45 5 0:48:39.7 0:49:48.6 7:51/M
2 Sierra McMonagle Downingtown 28 40 12 0:53:17.1 0:54:39.3 8:36/M
3 Molly Thompson Sammamish 180 42 14 0:53:46.9 0:54:57.8 8:40/M
4 Alyse Luedke Sammamish 24 41 17 0:55:13.3 0:56:29.1 8:54/M
5 Shauna Velarde Sammamish 53 40 19 0:55:55.1 0:57:14.7 9:01/M
6 Laura Rader Sammamish 186 43 20 0:56:02.1 0:57:16.3 9:02/M
7 Jennifer Wilkins Sammamish 56 43 25 1:00:33.2 1:01:49.2 9:46/M
8 Lora Gates Sammamish 12 49 26 1:00:35.1 1:01:56.7 9:46/M
9 Sereen Taher Sammamish 199 44 27 1:00:57.3 1:02:21.7 9:50/M
10 Melanie Tyree Bellevue 50 41 28 1:01:51.1 1:03:15.3 9:59/M
11 Seda Terek Bellevue 48 44 31 1:03:23.2 1:06:17.6 10:13/M
12 kiruthika Baskar Sammamish 1 40 32 1:03:38.8 1:04:52.2 10:16/M
13 Connie Fortier Sammamish 62 45 34 1:06:18.3 1:07:40.4 10:42/M
14 Gigi Predmore Sammamish 36 43 36 1:07:08.2 1:08:16.4 10:50/M
15 Nadia Tommalieh Redmond 49 42 37 1:07:18.7 1:10:15.3 10:51/M
16 Dana Jay Sammamish 17 48 38 1:07:50.0 1:09:04.4 10:56/M
17 Jennifer LaMacchia Sammamish 21 40 39 1:10:59.4 1:12:09.2 11:27/M
18 Marielle Heisser sammaish 14 a4 42 1:18:04.3 1:19:27.2 12:35/M
19 Toni Lucio Sammamish 23 44 43 1:18:14.8 1:19:38.0 12:37/M

Female 50 and over

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Molly Hurd Sammamish 64 51 3 0:44:41.5 0:45:44.8 7:12/M
2 Elizabeth Steen Sammamish 71 51 11 0:52:42.4 0:53:53.5 8:30/M
3 Lisa Pascale 211 52 18 0:55:41.3 0:56:58.9 8:59/M
4 Margie Cofano Sammamish 61 53 22 0:56:59.2 0:56:59.2 9:11/M
5 Rhonda Prosser Sammamish 70 51 23 0:57:37.3 0:58:45.6 9:18/M
6 Jane Perara Sammamish 69 56 29 1:01:57.6 1:03:07.2 10:00/M
7 Patricia Lemus 208 59 30 1:02:42.0 1:03:55.9 10:07/M

10K Age Group Page 3 of 9



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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10K Age Group

Name

Name
Shayne Predmore
Samuel Johnson

Name

Robert Cantrall
Patrick Brisbine
Kevin Young
Tim Woolford
Michael Park
Matthew Feist
Venu Sareen

Name

Ben Luedke
Panos Trochalakis
Tim Ong

Danny Lau

David Caufield
Steven Suter
Mark Westmoreland
Troy Johnson
Mark Chan
Michael Kennedy
Rudy Valdez
Tracy Predmore
Joel Freedman
Andy Ruschak
Dan Davidson
Jason Massman
Scott Brown

Mike Zimmerman

Mahesh Vijayaraghavan

Name

John Cofano
Rick Jenkins
Mark Henderson
Tim Brown
Octavian Popa
Octavian Popa

City

City
Sammamish
Sammamish

City
Sammamish
Sammamish
FPO
Sammamish
Sammamish
RENTON
Sammamish

City
Sammamish

Sammamish
Bellevue
Sammamish

Sammamish

Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Bellevue

Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish

City
Sammamish
Sammamish
Redmond
Issaquah
Sammamish
Sammamish

Bib No Age

Overall

Male 25 and Under

Bib No Age
38 13
65 23
Male 26 to 39

Bib No Age
4 37
2 38
58 28
187 30
68 35
10 35
41 34
Male 40 to 49

Bib No Age
25 41
222 43
29 46
22 46
5 44
209 45
55 45
228 47
6 41
19 41
52 47
35 43
11 46
40 49
9 46
219 43
3 40
59 43
54 44

Overall
1
23

Overall
8
9
17
18
19
29
33

Overall

Male 50 and over

Bib No Age
205 51
18 55
15 53
60 72
34 50
34 50
Page 4 of 9

Overall
12
16
25
31
32
65

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:41:01.4 0:42:06.6
0:55:05.9 0:56:24.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:44:46.8 0:45:49.1
0:46:23.9 0:47:29.3
0:52:05.7 0:53:18.6
0:52:45.7 0:54:02.1
0:52:58.6 0:54:17.8
1:03:18.8 1:04:26.7
1:23:15.6 1:24:34.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:41:41.5 0:42:44.9
0:42:42.8 0:43:50.3
0:43:35.2 0:44:39.9
0:43:38.8 0:44:42.6
0:43:39.7 0:44:47.7
0:43:56.5 0:45:00.9
0:46:40.9 0:47:49.0
0:48:05.6 0:49:13.9
0:49:16.5 0:50:30.8
0:49:16.6 0:50:29.8
0:50:09.9 0:51:18.5
0:53:20.5 0:54:26.1
0:53:33.0 0:54:35.3
0:54:02.7 0:55:21.2
0:56:13.5 0:57:28.2
0:57:25.3 0:58:45.7
0:57:35.6 0:58:53.5
0:58:12.2 0:59:26.6
1:03:52.3 1:05:15.9
Chip Time Gun Time
0:48:27.5 0:49:29.1
0:51:57.7 0:53:19.9
0:56:22.6 0:57:43.4
1:04:15.1 1:05:23.4
1:05:37.3 1:05:37.3
1:05:37.3 1:05:37.3

Pace
6:37/M
8:53/M

Pace
7:13/M
7:29/M
8:24/M
8:30/M
8:33/M
10:13/M
13:26/M

Pace
6:43/M
6:53/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:05/M
7:32/M
7:45/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
8:05/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:43/M
9:04/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:23/M
10:18/M

Pace
7:49/M
8:23/M
9:05/M
10:22/M
10:35/M
10:35/M



Redmond Boys and Girls Club 2014 Results

5K Overall Finish List

Sunday, May 04, 2014

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
1 Shane Cornfield
2 Nate Pendleton
3 Connor Morgan
4 Makennan Hurd
5 Nathan Fortes
6 Roy Seliber
7 Chris Alexander
8 Kevin Alexander
9 Ed Thomas
10 Markham Hurd
11 Eric Passmore
12 Tyler Zangaglia
13 Claire Blanton
14 Isidro Zoroza
15 Joshua Keller
16 Kyleigh Ramos
17 Irene McCoy
18 Ted Hawksford
19 Silas Flores
20 Matthew Shang
21 Lena Hanson
22 Miles Honsberger
23 Cindy Morgan
24 Sathya Karivaradaswamy
25 Kyle Westmoreland
26 Luke Westmoreland
27 Suzette Fabian
28 Manoranjan Mishra
29 Beth Kaukl
30 Elle Penarczyk
31 Sarah Toll
32 Joanne Toll
33 Carolee Carpenter
34 Chris Blanton
35 Cary Wade
36 Jacob Heidorn
37 Mason Boulter
38 Peter Floge
39 Laura Floge
40 Doug Wozeniak
41 Mitchell Young
42 Steven Kennedy
43 Dale Young
44 Rene Switzer
45 Drake Jerez
46 Kerri Miller
47 Henry Jerez
48 Michele Heidorn
49 Francine Haman
50 Miguel Gonzalez-Gongora
51 Eduardo Leal-Tostado
52 Alison Ogliore
53 Donna Herbig
54 Matt Reagan
55 Sangram Mohapatra
56 Leonardo Brito
57 Vanessa Ronquillo
58 Ted Gamelin
5K Overall

City
Sammamish

Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Bellevue

Bellevue

Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish

Sammamish
Seattle

Sammamish
Sammamish
sammamish

Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish

Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Kirkland
Sammamish
Issaquah
Sammamish
Sammamish

Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish

Sammamish
Sammamish
Moline
Sammamish
Issaquah
Sammamish
Sammamish
Issaquah

Bib No
158
207
230
226
5129
167
74
73
142
225
125
176
196
154
177
128
206
97
91
137
96
108
229
111
173
175
89
121
162
188
189

5130
81
195
147
103
182
159
90
151
153
113
152
140
210
120
183
102
194
224
116
181
106
130
122
78
201
92

Age Gender

17
14
16
15
33
54
38
14
53
50
40
14
14
47
11
14
48
45
34
12
37
14
0
41
14
9
46
38
34
12
11
0
51
44
39
15
9
9
42
47
13
63
43
49
12
39
36
44
49
36
35
36
60
10
41
10
24
74
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Age Group
1/251-25
2/251-25
3/251-25
4/25 1-25
1/12 26-39
1/13 50-99
2/12 26-39
5/251-25
2/13 50-99
3/13 50-99
1/10 40-49
6/25 1-25
1/111-25
2/10 40-49
7/25 1-25
2/111-25
1/19 40-49
3/10 40-49
3/12 26-39
8/25 1-25
1/14 26-39
9/25 1-25
1/30-0
4/10 40-49
10/25 1-25
11/25 1-25
2/19 40-49
4/12 26-39
2/14 26-39
3/111-25
4/111-25
2/30-0
1/7 50-99
5/10 40-49
3/14 26-39
12/25 1-25
13/251-25
14/25 1-25
3/19 40-49
6/10 40-49
15/25 1-25
4/13 50-99
7/10 40-49
4/19 40-49
16/25 1-25
4/14 26-39
5/12 26-39
5/19 40-49
6/19 40-49
6/12 26-39
7/12 26-39
5/14 26-39
2/7 50-99
17/25 1-25
8/10 40-49
18/25 1-25
5/111-25
5/13 50-99

Chip Time Gun Time
0:16:55.6 0:16:59.8
0:17:58.7 0:18:01.1
0:18:09.4 0:18:13.9
0:19:36.1 0:19:39.5
0:19:42.8 0:19:47.8
0:19:56.8 0:20:00.5
0:20:03.0 0:20:05.6
0:20:06.0 0:20:08.9
0:21:44.9 0:21:50.6
0:22:07.1 0:22:13.8
0:22:31.9 0:22:53.1
0:22:55.6 0:23:09.6
0:23:00.2 0:23:18.1
0:23:03.8 0:23:08.1
0:23:10.0 0:23:13.3
0:23:23.4 0:23:30.8
0:23:32.0 0:23:40.7
0:23:33.7 0:23:41.1
0:24:09.2 0:24:27.9
0:24:11.2 0:24:27.9
0:24:33.5 0:24:41.4
0:24:56.4 0:25:12.1
0:25:33.4 0:25:43.6
0:25:35.4 0:25:55.4
0:25:47.5 0:25:59.8
0:25:57.3 0:26:29.9
0:26:01.0 0:26:12.6
0:26:10.7 0:26:36.1
0:26:11.0 0:26:28.2
0:26:12.9 0:26:18.9
0:26:13.9 0:26:19.1
0:26:16.7 0:26:23.7
0:26:23.7 0:26:40.4
0:26:30.8 0:26:51.9
0:26:37.8 0:26:44.3
0:26:56.3 0:27:12.2
0:27:27.1 0:27:40.1
0:27:29.3 0:27:43.5
0:27:29.5 0:27:40.7
0:27:39.7 0:28:08.5
0:27:40.4 0:28:17.9
0:27:43.9 0:27:52.1
0:27:44.0 0:28:22.3
0:27:46.5 0:27:55.4
0:28:02.9 0:28:25.9
0:28:03.4 0:28:28.4
0:28:04.0 0:28:26.2
0:28:36.0 0:28:53.5
0:28:50.7 0:29:15.2
0:29:22.5 0:29:37.7
0:29:23.9 0:29:36.1
0:30:01.1 0:30:13.6
0:30:02.9 0:30:19.7
0:30:49.8 0:31:15.5
0:31:06.8 0:31:31.4
0:32:01.0 0:32:12.7
0:32:31.0 0:32:46.2
0:32:44.2 0:33:19.4

Pace
5:27/M
5:48/M
5:51/M
6:19/M
6:21/M
6:26/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
7:01/M
7:08/M
7:16/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:28/M
7:33/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:55/M
8:03/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:19/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:35/M
8:41/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:14/M
9:18/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:56/M
10:02/M
10:20/M
10:29/M
10:34/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
59 Chris Robson
60 Aishwarya Ramanan
61 Jennifer Weed
62 Karen Witkop
63 Angela Henderson
64 Jackie Aleman
65 Aimee Lopez
66 Ken Goodrich
67 Terri McLeod
68 Tangve Takenolz
69 Susanne Korst
70 Courtney Flores
71 Dan Reagan
72 Miriam Henderson
73 Carl Saxe
74 Kirsten O'Malley
75 Emma Rowley
76 Courtney Heidorn
77 Bob Keller
78 Laura Marquez
79 Sophia Shukla
80 Nasreen Shakia
81 Manish Shukla
82 megan selitrennikoff
83 Maddie Cantu
84 Erin Hummels
85 Scott Stewart
86 Isaac Lewis
87 Jamie Clark
88 Andrea Ribeiro de Brito
89 Pamela De La Torre Baltierr
90 Guy Burstein
91 Avtar Gill
92 Sharon Gill
93 Ravi Pai
94 Rian Pai
95 Aidan Weissman
96 Joyce Walton
97 Liam Richardson
98 Joanne Richardson
99 Jack Moscovitz
100  Kerry Moscovitz
101  John Defrancesco
102  Judith Pham
103  Son Michael Pham
104  Valerie Westmoreland
105 Adam Westmoreland
106  Braden Freedman
107  Howard Lewis
108  Neeti Gupta
109  Michelle Mikkelsen
110  Kathy Duffy
111  Nihar Dash
112 Mark Luthi
113  Ella Freedman
114  Lynn Freedman
5K Overall

City
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
redmond
Sammamish
Sammamish
Redmond
Sammamish
Issaquah
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish

sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Renton

Sammamish
Sammamish
Carnation

Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish

Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish

Bellevue
Bellevue
Sammamish
Sammamish

Sammamish
Seattle
Sammamish

Issaquah
Bellevue

Bib No
178
127
149
197
161
155
163
160
164
172
114
202
129
105
204
123
134
104
112
5125
5127
5128
5126
136
157
109
138
262
203
131
88
79
93
94
124
165
214
148
133
132
215
213
227
126
166
150
174
217
117
95
193
212
87
118
216
218

Age Gender

59
40
38
32
20
24
27
36
37
33
37
29
37
53
51
43
13
12
60
42
43
36
35
43
10
29
52
9
40
40
31
33
54
61
42
9
7
53
9
49
7
45
55
55
56
42
12
11
65
40
42
0
41
60
9
45
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Age Group
3/7 50-99
7/19 40-49
6/14 26-39
7/14 26-39
6/111-25
7/111-25
8/14 26-39
8/12 26-39
9/14 26-39
10/14 26-39
11/14 26-39
9/12 26-39
10/12 26-39
4/7 50-99
6/13 50-99
8/19 40-49
8/111-25
9/111-25
7/13 50-99
9/19 40-49
10/19 40-49
12/14 26-39
11/12 26-39
11/19 40-49
10/11 1-25
13/14 26-39
8/13 50-99
19/25 1-25
12/19 40-49
13/19 40-49
14/14 26-39
12/12 26-39
9/13 50-99
5/7 50-99
9/10 40-49
20/25 1-25
21/25 1-25
6/7 50-99
22/25 1-25
14/19 40-49
23/25 1-25
15/19 40-49
10/13 50-99
7/7 50-99
11/13 50-99
16/19 40-49
24/25 1-25
25/25 1-25
12/13 50-99
17/19 40-49
18/19 40-49
3/30-0
10/10 40-49
13/13 50-99
11/111-25
19/19 40-49

Chip Time Gun Time
0:32:47.1 0:33:15.8
0:32:52.1 0:33:23.3
0:33:00.9 0:33:20.1
0:33:33.2 0:33:47.1
0:33:34.0 0:34:02.7
0:33:34.5 0:34:02.9
0:33:37.4 0:34:06.1
0:33:38.0 0:34:05.9
0:33:40.3 0:34:05.1
0:33:43.3 0:34:07.2
0:33:49.6 0:33:55.7
0:33:57.6 0:34:16.6
0:34:35.7 0:35:05.9
0:34:41.8 0:34:58.0
0:34:47.1 0:35:26.3
0:34:49.9 0:35:04.2
0:35:47.2 0:36:16.7
0:36:00.3 0:36:17.4
0:37:01.8 0:37:10.8
0:37:02.7 0:37:23.8
0:37:05.3 0:37:26.2
0:37:06.2 0:37:26.9
0:37:09.7 0:37:29.4
0:37:16.0 0:37:27.7
0:37:31.3 0:37:35.8
0:37:33.5 0:37:36.2
0:37:38.7 0:38:06.4
0:37:59.9 0:37:59.9
0:38:09.7 0:38:24.4
0:38:28.7 0:38:40.4
0:38:44.0 0:39:04.2
0:38:51.0 0:39:04.7
0:38:52.1 0:39:00.9
0:38:53.7 0:39:00.9
0:38:53.9 0:39:02.7
0:38:54.0 0:39:00.5
0:39:16.4 0:39:40.7
0:39:32.2 0:40:05.1
0:40:24.0 0:40:59.2
0:40:24.3 0:41:00.7
0:40:30.7 0:40:54.7
0:40:35.5 0:40:58.7
0:42:04.5 0:42:15.4
0:42:34.2 0:43:09.2
0:42:35.7 0:43:09.6
0:43:05.0 0:43:37.7
0:43:05.2 0:43:36.9
0:43:15.6 0:43:44.1
0:43:48.0 0:44:12.6
0:44:00.4 0:44:33.5
0:44:01.0 0:44:33.3
0:46:55.7 0:47:07.4
0:47:18.4 0:47:43.1
0:49:42.8 0:50:16.9
0:52:52.9 0:53:21.6
0:52:55.5 0:53:24.9

Pace
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:39/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
10:53/M
10:55/M
10:57/M
11:09/M
11:11/M
11:13/M
11:14/M
11:33/M
11:37/M
11:56/M
11:57/M
11:58/M
11:58/M
11:59/M
12:01/M
12:06/M
12:07/M
12:08/M
12:15/M
12:18/M
12:25/M
12:30/M
12:32/M
12:32/M
12:33/M
12:33/M
12:33/M
12:40/M
12:45/M
13:02/M
13:02/M
13:04/M
13:05/M
13:34/M
13:44/M
13:44/M
13:54/M
13:54/M
13:57/M
14:08/M
14:12/M
14:12/M
15:08/M
15:15/M
16:02/M
17:03/M
17:04/M



Redmond Boys and Girls Club 2014 Results

5K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, May 04, 2014

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Female Age Unknown

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Cindy Morgan 229 0 5 0:25:33.4 0:25:43.6
2 Joanne Toll 5130 0 10 0:26:16.7 0:26:23.7
3 Kathy Duffy 212 0 52 0:46:55.7 0:47:07.4

Female 25 and Under

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Claire Blanton Sammamish 196 14 1 0:23:00.2 0:23:18.1
2 Kyleigh Ramos Sammamish 128 14 2 0:23:23.4 0:23:30.8
3 Elle Penarczyk Sammamish 188 12 8 0:26:12.9 0:26:18.9
4 Sarah Toll Sammamish 189 11 9 0:26:13.9 0:26:19.1
5 Vanessa Ronquillo Sammamish 201 24 20 0:32:31.0 0:32:46.2
6 Angela Henderson Sammamish 161 20 25 0:33:34.0 0:34:02.7
7 Jackie Aleman Sammamish 155 24 26 0:33:34.5 0:34:02.9
8 Emma Rowley Sammamish 134 13 33 0:35:47.2 0:36:16.7
9 Courtney Heidorn Sammamish 104 12 34 0:36:00.3 0:36:17.4
10 Maddie Cantu Sammamish 157 10 39 0:37:31.3 0:37:35.8
11 Ella Freedman 216 9 53 0:52:52.9 0:53:21.6

Female 26 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Lena Hanson Sammamish 96 37 4 0:24:33.5 0:24:41.4
2 Beth Kaukl Sammamish 162 34 7 0:26:11.0 0:26:28.2
3 Cary Wade Sammamish 147 39 12 0:26:37.8 0:26:44.3
4 Kerri Miller Sammamish 120 39 15 0:28:03.4 0:28:28.4
5 Alison Ogliore Sammamish 181 36 18 0:30:01.1 0:30:13.6
6 Jennifer Weed Sammamish 149 38 23 0:33:00.9 0:33:20.1
7 Karen Witkop Sammamish 197 32 24 0:33:33.2 0:33:47.1
8 Aimee Lopez Sammamish 163 27 27 0:33:37.4 0:34:06.1
9 Terri McLeod Sammamish 164 37 28 0:33:40.3 0:34:05.1
10 Tangve Takenolz Sammamish 172 33 29 0:33:43.3 0:34:07.2
11 Susanne Korst redmond 114 37 30 0:33:49.6 0:33:55.7
12 Nasreen Shakia 5128 36 37 0:37:06.2 0:37:26.9
13 Erin Hummels Sammamish 109 29 40 0:37:33.5 0:37:36.2
14 Pamela De La Torre Baltierr  Carnation 88 31 43 0:38:44.0 0:39:04.2

Female 40 to 49

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Irene McCoy 206 48 3 0:23:32.0 0:23:40.7
2 Suzette Fabian Sammamish 89 46 6 0:26:01.0 0:26:12.6
3 Laura Floge Sammamish 90 42 13 0:27:29.5 0:27:40.7
4 Rene Switzer Sammamish 140 49 14 0:27:46.5 0:27:55.4
5 Michele Heidorn Sammamish 102 44 16 0:28:36.0 0:28:53.5
6 Francine Haman Sammamish 194 49 17 0:28:50.7 0:29:15.2

5K Age Group Page 7 of 9

Pace

Pace
8:15/M
8:28/M

15:08/M

Pace
7:25/M
7:33/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
10:29/M
10:50/M
10:50/M
11:33/M
11:37/M
12:06/M
17:03/M

Pace
7:55/M
8:27/M
8:35/M
9:03/M
9:41/M

10:39/M
10:49/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
10:53/M
10:55/M
11:58/M
12:07/M
12:30/M

Pace
7:35/M
8:24/M
8:52/M
8:57/M
9:14/M
9:18/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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Name

Aishwarya Ramanan
Kirsten O'Malley
Laura Marquez
Sophia Shukla
megan selitrennikoff
Jamie Clark

Andrea Ribeiro de Brito

Joanne Richardson
Kerry Moscovitz
Valerie Westmoreland
Neeti Gupta

Michelle Mikkelsen
Lynn Freedman

Name

Carolee Carpenter
Donna Herbig
Chris Robson
Miriam Henderson
Sharon Gill

Joyce Walton
Judith Pham

Name

Shane Cornfield
Nate Pendleton
Connor Morgan
Makennan Hurd
Kevin Alexander
Tyler Zangaglia
Joshua Keller
Matthew Shang
Miles Honsberger
Kyle Westmoreland
Luke Westmoreland
Jacob Heidorn
Mason Boulter
Peter Floge
Mitchell Young
Drake Jerez

Matt Reagan
Leonardo Brito
Isaac Lewis

Rian Pai

Aidan Weissman
Liam Richardson
Jack Moscovitz
Adam Westmoreland
Braden Freedman

5K Age Group

City
Sammamish
Issaquah

sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish

Sammamish
Seattle
Sammamish

City
Sammamish
Moline
Sammamish
Redmond
Sammamish
Sammamish
Bellevue

City
Sammamish

Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish

Sammamish
Sammamish

Sammamish
Sammamish

Sammamish

Bib No
127
123
5125
5127
136
203
131
132
213
150
95
193
218

Age
40
43
42
43
43
40
40
49
45
42
40
42
45

Female 50 and over

Bib No
81
106
178
105
94
148
126

Age
51
60
59
53
61
53
55

Male 25 and Under

Bib No Age
158 17
207 14
230 16
226 15
73 14
176 14
177 11
137 12
108 14
173 14
175 9
103 15
182 9
159 9
153 13
210 12
130 10
78 10
262 9
165 9
214 7
133 9
215 7
174 12
217 11
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Overall Chip Time Gun Time
22 0:32:52.1 0:33:23.3
32 0:34:49.9 0:35:04.2
35 0:37:02.7 0:37:23.8
36 0:37:05.3 0:37:26.2
38 0:37:16.0 0:37:27.7
41 0:38:09.7 0:38:24.4
42 0:38:28.7 0:38:40.4
46 0:40:24.3 0:41:00.7
47 0:40:35.5 0:40:58.7
49 0:43:05.0 0:43:37.7
50 0:44:00.4 0:44:33.5
51 0:44:01.0 0:44:33.3
54 0:52:55.5 0:53:24.9

Overall Chip Time Gun Time
11 0:26:23.7 0:26:40.4
19 0:30:02.9 0:30:19.7
21 0:32:47.1 0:33:15.8
31 0:34:41.8 0:34:58.0
44 0:38:53.7 0:39:00.9
45 0:39:32.2 0:40:05.1
48 0:42:34.2 0:43:09.2

Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 0:16:55.6 0:16:59.8
2 0:17:58.7 0:18:01.1
3 0:18:09.4 0:18:13.9
4 0:19:36.1 0:19:39.5
8 0:20:06.0 0:20:08.9
12 0:22:55.6 0:23:09.6
14 0:23:10.0 0:23:13.3
17 0:24:11.2 0:24:27.9
18 0:24:56.4 0:25:12.1
20 0:25:47.5 0:25:59.8
21 0:25:57.3 0:26:29.9
24 0:26:56.3 0:27:12.2
25 0:27:27.1 0:27:40.1
26 0:27:29.3 0:27:43.5
28 0:27:40.4 0:28:17.9
31 0:28:02.9 0:28:25.9
35 0:30:49.8 0:31:15.5
37 0:32:01.0 0:32:12.7
46 0:37:59.9 0:37:59.9
50 0:38:54.0 0:39:00.5
51 0:39:16.4 0:39:40.7
52 0:40:24.0 0:40:59.2
53 0:40:30.7 0:40:54.7
56 0:43:05.2 0:43:36.9
57 0:43:15.6 0:43:44.1

Pace
10:36/M
11:14/M
11:57/M
11:58/M
12:01/M
12:18/M
12:25/M
13:02/M
13:05/M
13:54/M
14:12/M
14:12/M
17:04/M

Pace
8:31/M
9:41/M
10:35/M
11:11/M
12:33/M
12:45/M
13:44/M

Pace
5:27/M
5:48/M
5:51/M
6:19/M
6:29/M
7:24/M
7:28/M
7:48/M
8:03/M
8:19/M
8:22/M
8:41/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:55/M
9:03/M
9:56/M
10:20/M
12:15/M
12:33/M
12:40/M
13:02/M
13:04/M
13:54/M
13:57/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Name

Name

Nathan Fortes

Chris Alexander

Silas Flores
Manoranjan Mishra
Henry Jerez

Miguel Gonzalez-Gongora
Eduardo Leal-Tostado
Ken Goodrich
Courtney Flores

Dan Reagan

Manish Shukla

Guy Burstein

Name

Eric Passmore

Isidro Zoroza

Ted Hawksford
Sathya Karivaradaswamy
Chris Blanton

Doug Wozeniak
Dale Young
Sangram Mohapatra
Ravi Pai

Nihar Dash

Name

Roy Seliber

Ed Thomas
Markham Hurd
Steven Kennedy
Ted Gamelin

Carl Saxe

Bob Keller

Scott Stewart
Avtar Gill

John Defrancesco
Son Michael Pham
Howard Lewis
Mark Luthi

5K Age Group

City

City

Sammamish
Seattle

Sammamish
Sammamish

Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish

Sammamish

City
Bellevue
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Kirkland
Sammamish
Issaquah
Sammamish
Issaquah

City
Sammamish
Bellevue

Issaquah
Issaquah
Sammamish
Sammamish
Renton
Sammamish

Bellevue
Sammamish
Bellevue

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Male 26 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
5129 33 5 0:19:42.8 0:19:47.8
74 38 7 0:20:03.0 0:20:05.6
91 34 16 0:24:09.2 0:24:27.9
121 38 22 0:26:10.7 0:26:36.1
183 36 32 0:28:04.0 0:28:26.2
224 36 33 0:29:22.5 0:29:37.7
116 35 34 0:29:23.9 0:29:36.1
160 36 39 0:33:38.0 0:34:05.9
202 29 40 0:33:57.6 0:34:16.6
129 37 41 0:34:35.7 0:35:05.9
5126 35 44 0:37:09.7 0:37:29.4
79 33 47 0:38:51.0 0:39:04.7
Male 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
125 40 11 0:22:31.9 0:22:53.1
154 47 13 0:23:03.8 0:23:08.1
97 45 15 0:23:33.7 0:23:41.1
111 41 19 0:25:35.4 0:25:55.4
195 44 23 0:26:30.8 0:26:51.9
151 47 27 0:27:39.7 0:28:08.5
152 43 30 0:27:44.0 0:28:22.3
122 41 36 0:31:06.8 0:31:31.4
124 42 49 0:38:53.9 0:39:02.7
87 41 59 0:47:18.4 0:47:43.1
Male 50 and over
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
167 54 6 0:19:56.8 0:20:00.5
142 53 9 0:21:44.9 0:21:50.6
225 50 10 0:22:07.1 0:22:13.8
113 63 29 0:27:43.9 0:27:52.1
92 74 38 0:32:44.2 0:33:19.4
204 51 42 0:34:47.1 0:35:26.3
112 60 43 0:37:01.8 0:37:10.8
138 52 45 0:37:38.7 0:38:06.4
93 54 48 0:38:52.1 0:39:00.9
227 55 54 0:42:04.5 0:42:15.4
166 56 55 0:42:35.7 0:43:09.6
117 65 58 0:43:48.0 0:44:12.6
118 60 60 0:49:42.8 0:50:16.9
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Pace

Pace
6:21/M
6:28/M
7:47/M
8:26/M
9:03/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
10:51/M
10:57/M
11:09/M
11:59/M
12:32/M

Pace
7:16/M
7:26/M
7:36/M
8:15/M
8:33/M
8:55/M
8:57/M

10:02/M
12:33/M
15:15/M

Pace
6:26/M
7:01/M
7:08/M
8:56/M
10:34/M
11:13/M
11:56/M
12:08/M
12:32/M
13:34/M
13:44/M
14:08/M
16:02/M



